Lightology

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Platform Tray

Muuto

The Platform Tray offers a Scandinavian aesthetic
with a function design. This tray is made of molded
plastic with a Oak Veneer insert.

COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
LAMP

SPEC #

COMPANY

MUU1065339

w @

Grey

N/A

N/A

N/A

N.75"W x 2.75"H
N/A

Shown in: Grey

L2 cmit
275"

B30 cm/
55"

MUU1065339
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